Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-09) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 03/31/2009)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Name: RMI Corporation
Raza Microelectronics, Inc.	Internal Address: <u>Legal Department</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) 12/18/2007	Street Address: 18920 Forge Drive
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement	City: Cupertino
Joint Research Agreement	State: CA
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip: 95014
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Faterit NO.(3)
11/726,940	
Additional numbers attached?	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: L. William Caraccio	
•	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40,00
Internal Address: Legal Department	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
RMI Corporation	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Cholosed
Street Address: 18920 Forge Drive	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Cupertino	8. Payment Information
State: <u>CA</u> Zip: 95014-0701	
Phone Number: (408) 434-5700	Deposit Account Number _504363
Fax Number: <u>(408) 434-5585</u>	
Email Address: BCaraccio@rmicorp.com	Authorized User Namen <u>, William Caraccio</u>
9. Signature: William Armura	07-11-09
Signature	Date
L. William Caraccio	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
Name of Person Signing	ancet, attachments, une desirients.

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0130, or model to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the BSCTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 022945 FRAME: 0296

Delaware

PAGE 3

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "RAZA MICROELECTRONICS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "RAZA MICROELECTRONICS, INC." TO "RMI CORPORATION", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2007, AT 7:43 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3471319 8100

071332785

You may verify this certificate culine at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

RECORDED: 07/13/2009

Warriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6247573

DATE: 12-18-07

PATENT

REEL: 022945 FRAME: 0297